
 2024 Region 9 Championship Show Patty Liarakos - Secretary 
 Will Rogers Memorial Center Ft. Worth, TX 76107 (210) 912-8679 

Class Listing 
 Class Description 
 Place Nbr Horse Shown By Owner Score 

 212 Arabian Sport Horse Under Saddle Open Hunter Type CH 
 1 871 Legacy Fire Dammage+// Dale Sullens Kathie Williams-Baity 
 2 157 Najah SA Hannah Jones Hannah Jones 
 3 147 TA Marceau++// Lisa Skalski Maureen Davidson 
 4 801 The Original Brooklynne Steeb James or Michele or  
 Brooklynne Steeb 
   731 Minya DB Hayden Blasingame Cindy Eberly 

 213 HA/AA Sport Horse Under Saddle JTR Hunter Type CH 
 1 771 Hollywood Snapchat Jacqueline LaPar Kelly LaPar 
 2 717 ShowMeThe Goodies MCL Paula Becerra Linda Franzetti 
 3 587 KMA Sky Meto TheMoon++// Skylar Young Skylar Young 
 4 718 WHW The Latestbuzz Brooklynne Steeb Jacqueline Baxter 
 5 154 CBA Imperial Thunder Raegan Miller Chris Kornegay 
   633 Dun and Done+/ Andrea George Brooke Baird 
   719 WHW Mazing Rockette+++/ Hailey Gilly Linda Wieland & Jacqueline  
 Baxter 
   866 Fifty Shades Darker Riley Lallo Gary Ferguson 

 214 Arabian Sport Horse Under Saddle AATR Hunter Type CH 
 1 850 MSU Adelia AM++ Cynthia Chesnutt Cynthia Chesnutt 
 2 794 Rockin My Stilletos Ariana Ogden Ariana or Arlene Ogden 
 3 157 Najah SA Hannah Jones Hannah Jones 

 215 HA/AA Sport Horse Under Saddle Open Hunter Type CH 
 1 717 ShowMeThe Goodies MCL Linda Franzetti Linda Franzetti 
 2 152 TR Paint Chip Laken Snyder Granados Laken Snyder Granados 
 3 718 WHW The Latestbuzz Brooklynne Steeb Jacqueline Baxter 
 4 171 Fames Colorfulmiracle++++// Kathy Marcum Linda Stoudemayer 
 5 870 Girlie Girl SF Dale Sullens Lindsay Harrison 
   339 Whimpys Red Rebel Kathy Braden John Godfrey 
   719 WHW Mazing Rockette+++/ Hailey Gilly Linda Wieland & Jacqueline  
 Baxter 
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 2024 Region 9 Championship Show Patty Liarakos - Secretary 
 Will Rogers Memorial Center Ft. Worth, TX 76107 (210) 912-8679 

Class Listing 
 Class Description 
 Place Nbr Horse Shown By Owner Score 

 216 Arabian Sport Horse Under Saddle JTR Hunter Type CH 
 1 637 Amadeus RA Andrea George Andrea or Lindy George 
 2 787 Double Mo Seven RA Anabelle Thom Anabelle Thom or Tiffany Cepak 

 3 786 Luskhatov Clare Hutchison Clare or Jamie Hutchison 
 4 731 Minya DB Charley Eberly Cindy Eberly 
 5 801 The Original Brooklynne Steeb James or Michele or  
 Brooklynne Steeb 
   155 CBA Imperial Surtur Raegan Miller Chris Kornegay & Debi Loff 
   162 Mozeyondown RA+ Alexis Goss Carey or Ainsley Bell 
   774 Salty John Anna Matlock Lauren or Alexis Gassen 
   783 Smokin Guns Catherine Weitzel Lynn Almond 

 217 HA/AA Sport Horse Under Saddle AATR Hunter Type CH 
 1 152 TR Paint Chip Laken Snyder Granados Laken Snyder Granados 
 2 784 Shut Up An Dance Jennifer Weitzel Jennifer Weitzel 
 3 656 Khash N Kharry Sarah Watson Christi Mattson or Sarah  
 Watson 
 4 771 Hollywood Snapchat Kelly LaPar Kelly LaPar 
 5 870 Girlie Girl SF Kathie Williams-Baity Lindsay Harrison 

 218 Arabian Sport Horse Under Saddle AOTR Hunter Type CH  $$$ 
 1 794 Rockin My Stilletos Ariana Ogden Ariana or Arlene Ogden 
 2 637 Amadeus RA Andrea George Andrea or Lindy George 
 3 871 Legacy Fire Dammage+// Lindsay Harrison Kathie Williams-Baity 
 4 801 The Original Brooklynne Steeb James or Michele or  
 Brooklynne Steeb 
 5 786 Luskhatov Clare Hutchison Clare or Jamie Hutchison 
   731 Minya DB Charley Eberly Cindy Eberly 

 219 HA/AA Sport Horse Under Saddle Junior Horse Hunter Type CH 
 1 870 Girlie Girl SF Dale Sullens Lindsay Harrison 

 220 HA/AA Sport Horse Under Saddle AOTR Hunter Type CH  $$$ 
 1 152 TR Paint Chip Laken Snyder Granados Laken Snyder Granados 
 2 784 Shut Up An Dance Jennifer Weitzel Jennifer Weitzel 
 3 870 Girlie Girl SF Kathie Williams-Baity Lindsay Harrison 
 4 656 Khash N Kharry Sarah Watson Christi Mattson or Sarah  
 Watson 

 221 Arabian Sport Horse Under Saddle Junior Horse Hunter Type CH 
 1 823 EH Major Heartbreak Katie Steiner Lisa Gardiner 
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